
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Scase C EE 122193 AA
1 T: 92 92Smith JD EE 45277 AA
3 T: 91 91Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AA
3 T: 91 91Leonard S EE 90948 AA
3 T: 91 91Marlow J EE 98053 AA
6 T: 90 90Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
6 T: 90 90Smith NT EE 104756 AA
6 T: 90 90Smith SA EE 67541 AA

Yes9 T: 89 89Clifford M EE 115018 AA
9 T: 89 89Freeman J EE 86511 AA
9 T: 89 89Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
12 T: 88 88Balham AL EE 69348 AA
12 T: 88 88Cooper P EE 106295 AA
12 T: 88 88Moore G EE 103821 AA
15 T: 87 87Reeve WR EE 116525 AA
16 T: 86 86Wade J EE 108867 AA
17 T: 85 85Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
18 T: 81 81Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
19 T: 78 78Sumner C EE 88963 AA
20 T: 76 76Gooderham O EE 122920 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Allen R EE 120278 A
1 T: 90 90Smith M EE 28435 A
3 T: 89 89Banner R EE 135144 A
4 T: 88 88Parsons DJ EE 47836 A
4 T: 88 88Phillips M EE 134607 A
6 T: 87 87Chester SE EE 83228 A
6 T: 87 87Leonard T EE 88361 A
6 T: 87 87Lobley S EE 113904 A
9 T: 86 86Smith SP EE 107751 A

Yes10 T: 84 84Freeman P EE 105062 A
10 T: 84 84Harvison AF EE 9548 A
10 T: 84 84Matthews D EE 123743 A

Yes13 T: 83 83Stronge AJ EE 89952 A
Yes14 T: 82 82Cook A EE 4730 A
Yes14 T: 82 82Grant N EE 127837 A

14 T: 82 82Sayer J EE 133259 A
17 T: 81 81Creamer M EE 134080 A
17 T: 81 81Higgs A EE 125603 A
19 T: 80 80Berry MC EE 73873 A
19 T: 80 80Sheppard M EE 99919 A
21 T: 79 79Johnson TJ EE 132857 A

Yes21 T: 79 79Nixon A EE 106211 A
21 T: 79 79Walsh KC EE 106527 A
24 T: 78 78Harding E EE 110769 A
24 T: 78 78Wright B EE 127264 A
26 T: 76 76Page-Ritchie S EE 125527 A
27 T: 75 75Bailey J EE 133354 A
28 T: 74 74Burnell FG EE 108107 A
28 T: 74 74Smith GP EE 125437 A
30 T: 73 73Lock B EE 105787 A

Yes30 T: 73 73Nunn C EE 123558 A
32 T: 72 72Daniel M EE 130607 A
33 T: 70 70Bull JE EE 106391 A
34 T: 69 69Crutchfield SH EE 132588 A
35 T: 68 68Gale DG EE 27617 A
36 T: 67 67Ferris M EE 121274 A
37 T: 64 64Payne D EE 12523 A
37 T: 64 64Thompson GM EE 109037 A
37 T: 64 64Whatton C EE 113493 A

Yes40 T: 59 59King M EE 123554 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83Smith M EE 131445 B
2 T: 80 80Corkram L EE 69370 B
3 T: 79 79Pettitt DV EE 2009 B
3 T: 79 79Ratford RWH EE 29170 B
5 T: 78 78Moore DL EE 127625 B
6 T: 77 77Mills J EE 102323 B
7 T: 76 76Simpson PA EE 23089 B
7 T: 76 76Tyte AP EE 118844 B
9 T: 75 75Holmes AH EE 2879 B
9 T: 75 75Maud L EE 135138 B
9 T: 75 75Richards N EE 118313 B
12 T: 74 74Elder V EE 92117 B
13 T: 73 73Lamb C EE 123008 B
14 T: 72 72Manning RJ EE 50249 B
14 T: 72 72Palfreman S EE 124011 B
14 T: 72 72Sayer C EE 105961 B
17 T: 71 71Watson J EE 134843 B
18 T: 70 70Heard PA EE 29324 B
18 T: 70 70Hume G EE 90811 B
20 T: 69 69Chamberlain M EE 138266 B
21 T: 68 68Martin L EE 121084 B

Yes22 T: 65 65Owen F EE 123127 B
23 T: 64 64Norman C EE 123231 B
24 T: 54 54Jenkins A EE 136453 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78Virgo MR EE 56613 C

Yes2 T: 74 74Mann N EE 66556 C
3 T: 69 69Wells M EE 113318 C
4 T: 68 68Smith G EE 136357 C
4 T: 68 68Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
6 T: 67 67Massarella PD EE 140053 C*
7 T: 66 66Tibbles P EE 138793 C
8 T: 65 65Rody GHR EE 136269 C
9 T: 64 64Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
10 T: 63 63Lyte FTJN EE 134380 C

Yes11 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 C
12 T: 58 58Grant JR EE 90057 C
13 T: 56 56Fairey K EE 128264 C

Yes13 T: 56 56Hill D EE 138155 C
Yes15 T: 55 55Edden T EE 131850 C*

15 T: 55 55Tomlin J EE 138161 C
Yes17 T: 51 51WEST J EE 140351 C*
Yes18 T: 50 50Edden R EE 131851 C*

19 T: 48 48Partridge J EE 25297 C
20 T: 47 47Frost D EE 137925 C

Yes20 T: 47 47Russell I EE 122908 C
20 T: 47 47Smith RW EE 127026 C
23 T: 44 44Croston JR EE 134788 C*
23 T: 44 44TURNER A EE 140373 C*
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Yes1 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
Yes2 T: 47 47Russell I EE 122908 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Scase C EE 122193 SNR
1 T: 92 92Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
3 T: 91 91Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR
3 T: 91 91Leonard S EE 90948 SNR
3 T: 91 91Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
6 T: 90 90Allen R EE 120278 SNR
6 T: 90 90Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
6 T: 90 90Smith M EE 28435 SNR
6 T: 90 90Smith NT EE 104756 SNR
6 T: 90 90Smith SA EE 67541 SNR
11 T: 89 89Banner R EE 135144 SNR

Yes11 T: 89 89Clifford M EE 115018 SNR
11 T: 89 89Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
11 T: 89 89Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
15 T: 88 88Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
15 T: 88 88Parsons DJ EE 47836 SNR
15 T: 88 88Phillips M EE 134607 SNR
18 T: 87 87Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
18 T: 87 87Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
20 T: 86 86Smith SP EE 107751 SNR
20 T: 86 86Wade J EE 108867 SNR
22 T: 85 85Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR

Yes23 T: 84 84Freeman P EE 105062 SNR
23 T: 84 84Matthews D EE 123743 SNR
25 T: 83 83Smith M EE 131445 SNR

Yes26 T: 82 82Cook A EE 4730 SNR
Yes26 T: 82 82Grant N EE 127837 SNR

26 T: 82 82Sayer J EE 133259 SNR
29 T: 81 81Creamer M EE 134080 SNR
29 T: 81 81Higgs A EE 125603 SNR
31 T: 80 80Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
31 T: 80 80Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
33 T: 79 79Johnson TJ EE 132857 SNR

Yes33 T: 79 79Nixon A EE 106211 SNR
35 T: 78 78Harding E EE 110769 SNR
35 T: 78 78Moore DL EE 127625 SNR
35 T: 78 78Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
35 T: 78 78Wright B EE 127264 SNR
39 T: 76 76Gooderham O EE 122920 SNR
39 T: 76 76Page-Ritchie S EE 125527 SNR
39 T: 76 76Tyte AP EE 118844 SNR
42 T: 75 75Bailey J EE 133354 SNR
42 T: 75 75Maud L EE 135138 SNR
42 T: 75 75Richards N EE 118313 SNR
45 T: 74 74Smith GP EE 125437 SNR
46 T: 73 73Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
46 T: 73 73Lock B EE 105787 SNR

Yes46 T: 73 73Nunn C EE 123558 SNR
49 T: 72 72Daniel M EE 130607 SNR
49 T: 72 72Palfreman S EE 124011 SNR
49 T: 72 72Sayer C EE 105961 SNR
52 T: 71 71Watson J EE 134843 SNR
53 T: 70 70Bull JE EE 106391 SNR
53 T: 70 70Hume G EE 90811 SNR
55 T: 69 69Chamberlain M EE 138266 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 69 69Crutchfield SH EE 132588 SNR
57 T: 68 68Smith G EE 136357 SNR
58 T: 67 67Massarella PD EE 140053 SNR
59 T: 66 66Tibbles P EE 138793 SNR
60 T: 65 65Rody GHR EE 136269 SNR
61 T: 64 64Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
61 T: 64 64Norman C EE 123231 SNR
61 T: 64 64Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
61 T: 64 64Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
65 T: 63 63Lyte FTJN EE 134380 SNR

Yes66 T: 59 59King M EE 123554 SNR
67 T: 56 56Fairey K EE 128264 SNR

Yes67 T: 56 56Hill D EE 138155 SNR
Yes69 T: 55 55Edden T EE 131850 SNR

69 T: 55 55Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
71 T: 54 54Jenkins A EE 136453 SNR

Yes72 T: 51 51WEST J EE 140351 SNR
Yes73 T: 50 50Edden R EE 131851 SNR

74 T: 47 47Frost D EE 137925 SNR
75 T: 44 44Croston JR EE 134788 SNR
75 T: 44 44TURNER A EE 140373 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Balham AL EE 69348 VET
1 T: 88 88Moore G EE 103821 VET
3 T: 87 87Chester SE EE 83228 VET
3 T: 87 87Leonard T EE 88361 VET
5 T: 84 84Harvison AF EE 9548 VET

Yes6 T: 83 83Stronge AJ EE 89952 VET
7 T: 81 81Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
8 T: 80 80Berry MC EE 73873 VET
9 T: 79 79Pettitt DV EE 2009 VET
9 T: 79 79Ratford RWH EE 29170 VET
9 T: 79 79Walsh KC EE 106527 VET
12 T: 78 78Virgo MR EE 56613 VET
13 T: 77 77Mills J EE 102323 VET
14 T: 76 76Simpson PA EE 23089 VET
15 T: 75 75Holmes AH EE 2879 VET
16 T: 74 74Burnell FG EE 108107 VET
16 T: 74 74Elder V EE 92117 VET

Yes16 T: 74 74Mann N EE 66556 VET
19 T: 72 72Manning RJ EE 50249 VET
20 T: 70 70Heard PA EE 29324 VET
21 T: 69 69Wells M EE 113318 VET
22 T: 68 68Gale DG EE 27617 VET
22 T: 68 68Martin L EE 121084 VET
22 T: 68 68Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
25 T: 67 67Ferris M EE 121274 VET

Yes26 T: 65 65Owen F EE 123127 VET
27 T: 64 64Payne D EE 12523 VET

Yes28 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
29 T: 58 58Grant JR EE 90057 VET
30 T: 48 48Partridge J EE 25297 VET
31 T: 47 47Smith RW EE 127026 VET
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